5.0 Identification Systems
Identification Systems
Inspired by Time
5.0
5.0 Identification Systems
5.0 Product Selection .................................................................................................183
5.1 Wire and Cable Markers ......................................................................................184
 Pre- and Post-Termination Cable Markers ......................................................185-196

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
WIC – pre-printed wire and cable markers
How to order:
Size WIC0 WIC1 WIC2 WIC3
Code 00 01 02 03
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
ASSORTMENT
Code
561-XX XX X
Size code
Character code
(letter, number or symbol)*
Colour code
* For the assortment and the symbols ,  please use the code with three digits
561-03014 561-0132 2
A
WIC3
L2
WIC1
Example:
LETTER A B C D E F G H I J K
Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
LETTER L M N O P Q R S T U V
Code 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
LETTER W X Y Z
Code 23 24 25 26
SYMBOL L1 L2 L3 PE + - / .
Code 31 32 33 34 70 71 72 73 74
SYMBOL =
Code 75 76 77 000 001
NUMBER 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Code 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69
COLOUR
Code
Step 1: Choose your size
Step 2:  Choose your letter, symbol,
number or assortment
Step 3: Choose your colour
WIC, Snap-on (Colour)
191
5.1 Post-Termination Cable Markers
Identification Systems
WICA-ACT (front view)
H
L
WICA-ACT (side view)
W
H
WICA-AC (front view)
L
H
WICA-AC (side view)
W
H

Type Length (L) Height (H) Material Length (m) Recommended Labels Article-No.
HCR06 7 PEUV 25 525-07003
HCR09 10 PEUV 25 HFX9 525-10003
HCR12 13 PEUV 25 HFX12 525-13003
HCR18 19 PEUV 25 525-19003
HCR24 25 PEUV 25 525-25003
HF RoHS
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Type Length (L) Height (H) Material Qty Recommended Labels Article-No.
HC06-17 17.5 7 PEUV 50 525-07173
HC09-17 17.5 10 PEUV 50 HFX9-17P 525-10173
HC12-17 17.5 13 PEUV 50 525-13173
HC06-35 35 7 PEUV 50 525-07353
HC09-35 35 10 PEUV 50 HFX9-35P 525-10353
HC12-35 35 13 PEUV 50 HFX12-35P 525-13353
HC18-35 35 19 PEUV 50 525-19353
HC09-52 52 10 PEUV 50 HFX9-52P 525-10523
HC12-52 52 13 PEUV 50 HFX12-52P 525-13523
HC18-52 52 19 PEUV 50 525-19523
HC24-52 52 25 PEUV 50 525-25523
HC12-70 70 13 PEUV 50 525-13703
HC18-70 70 19 PEUV 50 525-19703
HC24-70 70 25 PEUV 50 525-25703
Recommended Tools
Type Carrier Width Carrier Size OØ Article-No.
HCT1 10 HCR09 2.5 525-00010

excellent asset identification possibilities
• Professional marking of tubes, pipes, cables and other parts
Labels for IT Ties, IMP Plates and Q-Tags,
Thermal Transfer
Identification ties and tags
HELATAG 892 (White)
Type
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner
(WL)
For Size Qty Colour Article-No.
TAG18-07TD1-892-WH 18 7 24 IT18FL 5 000 White (WT) 596-12253
TAG18-16TD1-892-WH 18 16 24 IMP1.5 2 500 White (WT) 596-12254
TAG23-06TD1-892-WH 23 6 30 IT18R 5 000 White (WT) 596-12255
TAG23-10TD1-892-WH 23 10 30 IT50R 5 000 White (WT) 596-12256
TAG26-21TD2-892-WH 26 21 57 IT50RD 2 500 White (WT) 596-12257
TAG28-16TD1-892-WH 28 16 34 IT1, IMP2 2 500 White (WT) 596-12258
TAG43-16TD1-892-WH 43 16 50 IMP2.5 2 500 White (WT) 596-12259
TAG43-21TD1-892-WH 43 21 50 IT50RT 2 500 White (WT) 596-12260
TAG43-41TD1-892-WH 43 41 50 IMP2.5W1.75 1 000 White (WT) 596-12261
TAG52-10TD1-892-WH 52 10 58 IT50L 5 000 White (WT) 596-12262
TAG63TD1-892-WH 63.5 38.1 70 QT7040R, QT7040S 1 000 White (WT) 596-12263
TAG68-16TD1-892-WH 68 16 74 IMP3.5, QT7016R 2 500 White (WT) 596-12264
TAG102-64TD1-892-WH 102 64 106 QT10065R 250 White (WT) 596-12265
RoHS
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Ribbon Printer Page

• Suitable for retrofit
• Print from reel with HellermannTyton's premium range of
thermal transfer printers and ribbons for optimum print
quality and longevity
• EN 45545-2 Classification R22 HL3, R23 HL3
Identification Tags for Cable
Bundle, Thermal Transfer
TIPTAG - high performance cable bundle marking
TIPTAG HF (Colour)
Type
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Material Colour Qty Article-No.
TIPTAG11X65BU 65 11 PO Blue (BL) 190 556-20066
TIPTAG11X65RD 65 11 PO Red (RD) 190 556-20062
TIPTAG11X65WH 65 11 PO White (WT) 190 556-20069
TIPTAG11X65YE 65 11 PO Yellow (YL) 190 556-20064
TIPTAG15X65WH 65 15 PO White (WT) 190 556-21069
TIPTAG15X65YE 65 15 PO Yellow (YL) 190 556-21064
TIPTAG11X100BU 100 11 PO Blue (BL) 120 556-20080
TIPTAG11X100RD 100 11 PO Red (RD) 120 556-20091
TIPTAG11X100WH 100 11 PO White (WT) 120 556-20079
TIPTAG11X100YE 100 11 PO Yellow (YL) 120 556-20074
TIPTAG15X100RD 100 15 PO Red (RD) 120 556-21096
TIPTAG15X100WH 100 15 PO White (WT) 120 556-21079
TIPTAG15X100YE 100 15 PO Yellow (YL) 120 556-21074
HF  RoHS LFH
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available. More colours available on request
Recommended Printers

• Weather resistant
• Abrasion resistant
• Good resistance to chemicals
• Available in white and yellow as standard
• Perforated format with fastening slots for cable ties
Identification Tags for Cable Bundle,
Thermal Transfer
TIPTAG PU – printed mark has a tattoo-like permanency.
TIPTAG PU, UV-stabilised (Yellow and White)
Type
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Material Colour Qty Article-No.
TTAGPU11X65WH 65 11 PUR DS White (WT) 190 556-25012
TTAGPU11X65YE 65 11 PUR DS Yellow (YL) 190 556-25019
TTAGPU15X65WH 65 15 PUR DS White (WT) 190 556-25007
TTAGPU15X65YE 65 15 PUR DS Yellow (YL) 190 556-25011
TTAGPU11X100WH 100 11 PUR DS White (WT) 125 556-25021
TTAGPU11X100YE 100 11 PUR DS Yellow (YL) 125 556-25020
TTAGPU15X100WH 100 15 PUR DS White (WT) 125 556-25006
TTAGPU15X100YE 100 15 PUR DS Yellow (YL) 125 556-25010
A special durable ribbon developed for
Tiptag PU to create a “tattoo” effect to
ensure marking cannot be rubbed off
and resistant to harsh abrasion.

• Marking larger cables in food and pharma industries
• Outstanding chemical resistance
• High temperature resistant
• Non-burning
• Includes holes for fastening with MCT cables ties
Identification Tags for Cable
Bundles, Thermal Transfer
Metal content identification tags for a safe and clean production process
TIPTAG MC – Metal Content (Blue)
Type
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Material Colour Qty Article-No.
TTAGMC11BEX65S 65 11 PO, MET Blue (BL) 190 556-26500
TTAGMC15BEX65S 65 15 PO, MET Blue (BL) 190 556-26502
TTAGMC11BEX100S 100 11 PO, MET Blue (BL) 120 556-26501
TTAGMC15BEX100S 100 15 PO, MET Blue (BL) 120 556-26503
Supports quality assurance
in food production
RoHS
Recommended Printers

• EN 45545-2 Classification R22 HL3, R23 HL3
Shrinkable Markers "Ladder Style",
Termal Transfer
Shrinkable rail approved markers TLFX DS
TLFX DS – 2:1 (Yellow and White)
Type
Supplied
ØD min.
Recovery
Ød max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Qty Colour Article-No.
TLFX24DS-2x25WH 2.4 1.2 25 0.52 10 000  White (WT) 553-60020
TLFX24DS-2x25YE 2.4 1.2 25 0.52 10 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60029
TLFX24DS-1x50WH 2.4 1.2 50 0.52 5 000 White (WT) 553-60000
TLFX24DS-1x50YE 2.4 1.2 50 0.52 5 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60010
TLFX32DS-2x25WH 3.2 1.6 25 0.64 10 000 White (WT) 553-60021
TLFX32DS-2x25YE 3.2 1.6 25 0.64 10 000  Yellow (YL) 553-60030
TLFX32DS-1x50WH 3.2 1.6 50 0.64 5 000 White (WT) 553-60001
TLFX32DS-1x50YE 3.2 1.6 50 0.64 5 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60011
TLFX48DS-2x25WH 4.8 2.4 25 0.64 10 000  White (WT) 553-60022
TLFX48DS-2x25YE 4.8 2.4 25 0.64 10 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60031
L
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.

Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
TLFX DS – 2:1 (Yellow and White)
ASTM
Type
Supplied
ØD min.
Recovery
Ød max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Qty Colour Article-No.
TLFX48DS-1x50WH 4.8 2.4 50 0.64 5 000 White (WT) 553-60002
TLFX48DS-1x50YE 4.8 2.4 50 0.64 5 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60012
TLFX64DS-2x25WH 6.4 3.2 25 0.73 6 000 White (WT) 553-60023
TLFX64DS-2x25YE 6.4 3.2 25 0.73 6 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60032
TLFX64DS-1x50WH 6.4 3.2 50 0.73 3 000 White (WT) 553-60003
TLFX64DS-1x50YE 6.4 3.2 50 0.73 3 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60013
TLFX95DS-2x25WH 9.5 4.8 25 0.70 5 000 White (WT) 553-60024
TLFX95DS-2x25YE 9.5 4.8 25 0.70 5 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60033
TLFX95DS-1x50WH 9.5 4.8 50 0.70 2 500 White (WT) 553-60004
TLFX95DS-1x50YE 9.5 4.8 50 0.70 2 500 Yellow (YL) 553-60014
TLFX127DS-2x25WH 12.7 6.4 25 0.70 3 000 White (WT) 553-60025
TLFX127DS-2x25YE 12.7 6.4 25 0.70 3 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60034
TLFX127DS-1x50WH 12.7 6.4 50 0.70 1 500 White (WT) 553-60005
TLFX127DS-1x50YE 12.7 6.4 50 0.70 1 500 Yellow (YL) 553-60015
TLFX190DS-2x25WH 19 9.5 25 0.78 3 000 White (WT) 553-60026
TLFX190DS-2x25YE 19 9.5 25 0.78 3 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60035
TLFX190DS-1x50WH 19 9.5 50 0.78 1 500 White (WT) 553-60006
TLFX190DS-1x50YE 19 9.5 50 0.78 1 500 Yellow (YL) 553-60016
TLFX254DS-2x25WH 25.4 12.7 25 0.93 2 000 White (WT) 553-60027
TLFX254DS-2x25YE 25.4 12.7 25 0.93 2 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60036
TLFX254DS-1x50WH 25.4 12.7 50 0.93 1 000 White (WT) 553-60007
TLFX254DS-1x50YE 25.4 12.7 50 0.93 1 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60017
TLFX381DS-2x25WH 38.1 19.1 25 0.98 1 000 White (WT) 553-60028
TLFX381DS-2x25YE 38.1 19.1 25 0.98 1 000 Yellow (YL) 553-60037
TLFX381DS-1x50WH 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.98 500 White (WT) 553-60008
TLFX381DS-1x50YE 38.1 19.1 50.0 0.98 500 Yellow (YL) 553-60018
L

Shrinkable Markers "Ladder
Style", Thermal Transfer
TULT DS – shrinkable markers with good mechanical strength for a wide range
of applications
TULT DS – 3:1 (Yellow and White)
Type
Supplied
ØD min.
Recovery
Ød max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Material Qty Colour Article-No.
TULT2.4-0.8DS-2x25WH 2.4 0.8 25 0.73 PO-X 2 000 White (WT) 553-71002
TULT2.4-0.8DS-2x25YE 2.4 0.8 25 0.73 PO-X 2 000 Yellow (YL) 553-71003
TULT2.4-0.8DS-1x50WH 2.4 0.8 50 0.73 PO-X 1 000 White (WT) 553-71000
TULT2.4-0.8DS-1x50YE 2.4 0.8 50 0.73 PO-X 1 000 Yellow (YL) 553-71001
L

Heatshrink Labels
Type
Supplied
ØD min.
Recovery
Ød max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Material Qty Colour Article-No.
TULT3-1DS-2x25WH 3 1 25 0.6 PO-X 2 000 White (WT) 553-71008
TULT3-1DS-2x25YE 3 1 25 0.6 PO-X 2 000 Yellow (YL) 553-71009
TULT3-1DS-1x50WH 3 1 50 0.6 PO-X 1 000  White (WT) 553-71006
TULT3-1DS-1x50YE 3 1 50 0.6 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YT) 553-71007
TULT4.8-1.6DS-2x25WH 4.8 1.6 25 0.66 PO-X 2 000  White (WT) 553-71014
TULT4.8-1.6DS-2x25YE 4.8 1.6 25 0.66 PO-X 2 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71015
TULT4.8-1.6DS-1x50WH 4.8 1.6 50 0.66 PO-X 1 000 White (WT) 553-71012
TULT4.8-1.6DS-1x50YE 4.8 1.6 50 0.66 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71013
TULT6-2DS-2x25WH 6 2 25 0.69 PO-X 2 000  White (WT) 553-71020
TULT6-2DS-2x25YE 6 2 25 0.69 PO-X 2 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71021
TULT6-2DS-1x50WH 6 2 50 0.69 PO-X 1 000  White (WT) 553-71018
TULT6-2DS-1x50YE 6 2 50 0.69 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71019
TULT9-3DS-2x25WH 9 3 25 0.79 PO-X 1 000  White (WT) 553-71026
TULT9-3DS-2x25YE 9 3 25 0.79 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71027
TULT9-3DS-1x50WH 9 3 50 0.79 PO-X 500  White (WT) 553-71024
TULT9-3DS-1x50YE 9 3 50 0.79 PO-X 500  Yellow (YL) 553-71025
TULT12-4DS-2x25WH 12 4 25 0.84 PO-X 1 000  White (WT) 553-71032
TULT12-4DS-2x25YE 12 4 25 0.84 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71033
TULT12-4DS-1x50WH 12 4 50 0.84 PO-X 500  White (WT) 553-71030
TULT12-4DS-1x50YE 12 4 50 0.84 PO-X 500  Yellow (YL) 553-71031
TULT18-6DS-2x25WH 18 6 25 1 PO-X 1 000  White (WT) 553-71038
TULT18-6DS-2x25YE 18 6 25 1 PO-X 1 000  Yellow (YL) 553-71039
TULT18-6DS-1x50WH 18 6 50 1 PO-X 500  White (WT) 553-71036
TULT18-6DS-1x50YE 18 6 50 1 PO-X 500  Yellow (YL) 553-71037
TULT24-8DS-2x25WH 24 8 25 1.2 PO-X 500  White (WT) 553-71044
TULT24-8DS-2x25YE 24 8 25 1.2 PO-X 500  Yellow (YL) 553-71045
TULT24-8DS-1x50WH 24 8 50 1.2 PO-X 250  White (WT) 553-71042
TULT24-8DS-1x50YE 24 8 50 1.2 PO-X 250  Yellow (YL) 553-71043
TULT39-13DS-2x25WH 39 13 25 1.25 PO-X 500  White (WT) 553-71050
TULT39-13DS-2x25YE 39 13 25 1.25 PO-X 500  Yellow (YL) 553-71051
TULT39-13DS-1x50WH 39 13 50.0 1.25 PO-X 250  White (WH) 553-71048
TULT39-13DS-1x50YE 39 13 50.0 1.25 PO-X 250  Yellow (YL) 553-71049
TULT DS – 3:1 (Yellow and White)

• Print high contrast text and barcodes
• Print ‘On Site’ not order ‘Off Site’
• Special sizes and colours available on request
• For outstanding chemical resistance use TT122OUT
Panel Plate Labels, Thermal Transfer
Panel labels are an ideal replacement for engraved plates
HELATAG 1221 (Silver)
Type
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Material Qty Colour Article-No.
TAG13-07TDK1-1221-SR 13 7 21 PET 1 000 Silver (SR) 596-00573
TAG22-22TDK1-1221-SR 22 22 28 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00574
TAG27-08TDK1-1221-SR 27 8 33 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00575
TAG27-12.5TDK1-1221-SR 27 12.5 33 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00576
TAG27-15TDK1-1221-SR 27 15 33 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00577
TAG27-18TDK1-1221-SR 27 18 33 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00578
TAG27-27TDK1-1221-SR 27 27 33 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00579
TAG35-18TDK1-1221-SR 35 18 41 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00580
TAG45-15TDK1-1221-SR 45 15 51 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00581
TAG45-25TDK1-1221-SR 45 25 51 PET 1 000  Silver (SR) 596-00582
TAG60-30TDK1-1221-SR 60 30 66 PET 500  Silver (SR) 596-00583
TAG90-45TDK1-1221-SR 90 45 96 PET 500  Silver (SR) 596-00584
TAG100-30TDK1-1221-SR 100 30 106 PET 250  Silver (SR) 596-00585
TAG100-70TDK1-1221-SR 100 70 106 PET 250  Silver (SR) 596-00586
RoHS
Suitable for the following industries:
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.

Panel Plate Labels, Thermal Transfer
Panel labels Helatag 1220 – high performance adhesive ensures optimal
adhesion to uneven surfaces
HELATAG 1220 (White)
Type
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Material
Labels
per Row
Qty Colour Article-No.
TAG13-07TDK1-1220-WH 13 7 21 PET 1 pc. 1 000 White (WT) 596-00560
TAG22-22TDK1-1220-WH 22 22 28 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00561
TAG27-08TDK1-1220-WH 27 8 33 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00562
TAG27-12.5TDK1-1220-WH 27 12.5 33 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00558
TAG27-15TDK1-1220-WH 27 15 33 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00563
TAG27-18TDK1-1220-WH 27 18 33 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00564
TAG27-27TDK1-1220-WH 27 27 33 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00565
TAG35-18TDK1-1220-WH 35 18 41 PET 1 pc. 1 000 White (WT) 596-00566
TAG45-15TDK1-1220-WH 45 15 51 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00567
TAG45-25TDK1-1220-WH 45 25 51 PET 1 pc. 1 000  White (WT) 596-00568
TAG60-30TDK1-1220-WH 60 30 66 PET 1 pc. 500  White (WT) 596-00569
TAG90-45TDK1-1220-WH 90 45 96 PET 1 pc. 500  White (WT) 596-00570
TAG100-30TDK1-1220-WH 100 30 106 PET 1 pc. 250  White (WT) 596-00571
TAG100-70TDK1-1220-WH 100 70 106 PET 1 pc. 250  White (WT) 596-00572
Ribbon Printer Page
TTDTHOUT TT431 212
TT822OUT TT431 212
220